w w w . o a k m e d . c o . u k
B R O U G H T  T O  Y O U  B Y
ALGINATE
STOMA ADHESIVE
C A S E  S T U D I E S
Contents
04 �Case Study One
06 �Case Study Two

AV-4120K - AV-4160K  Window, filter, soft cover both
sides, soft touch closure.
Pack Size: 30
Drainable Standard Alginate
19FREEPHONE 0800 592 786 18 www.oakmed.co.uk
low profile
Offering superior flexibility and comfortable wear as our
Soft Convex range, but with 3.5mm of convexity.
Naturally the flexible choice for maximum security and added
confidence, with 7mm of convexity.
3.5mm
depth
7mm
depth
Hole Size Plateau Size Window
Cut to fit 10 to 28mm 28mm LPSCA28-0410KBK*
Cut to fit 20 to 28mm 28mm LPSCA28-0420K
Cut to fit 15 to 40mm 40mm LPSCA40-0415KBK*
Cut to fit 20 to 40mm 40mm LPSCA40-0420K
Cut to fit 20 to 47mm 47mm LPSCA47-0420KBK*
Cut to fit 20 to 47mm 47mm LPSCA47-0420K
Closed Standard Alginate Low Profile
Soft Convex
LPSCA28-0410KBK - LPSCA47-0420K  Window,
opaque, filter, soft cover both sides.
Pack Size: 20
Hole Size Plateau Size Window
Cut to fit 10 to 28mm 28mm  LPSCA28-4110KVBK*
Cut to fit 15 to 28mm 28mm LPSCA28-4115KV
Cut to fit 15 to 40mm 40mm  LPSCA40-4115KVBK*
Cut to fit 15 to 40mm 40mm LPSCA40-4115KV
Cut to fit 15 to 47mm 47mm LPSCA47-4115KVBK*
Cut to fit 15 to 47mm 47mm LPSCA47-4115KV
Drainable Standard Alginate Low Profile
Soft Convex
LPSCA28-4110KVBK - LPSCA47-4115KV  Window,
opaque, filter, soft cover both sides, soft touch closure.
Pack Size: 20
Hole Size Plateau Size Window
Cut to fit 10 to 24mm 25mm SCA25-4110KVBK*
Cut to fit 20 to 24mm 25mm SCA25-4120KV
Cut to fit 15 to 34mm 35mm SCA35-4115KVBK*
Cut to fit 20 to 34mm 35mm SCA35-4120KV
Cut to fit 15 to 44mm 45mm SCA45-4115KVBK*
Cut to fit 20 to 44mm 45mm SCA45-4120KV
Drainable Standard Alginate Soft Convex
SCA25-4110KVBK - SCA45-4120KV  Window, opaque, filter,
soft cover both sides, soft touch closure.
Pack Size: 20
Closed Standard Alginate Soft Convex
SCA25-0410KBK - SCA45-0420K  Window, opaque filter,
soft cover both sides.
Pack Size: 20
Hole Size Plateau Size Window
Cut to fit 10 to 24mm 25mm SCA25-0410KBK*
Cut to fit 20 to 24mm 25mm SCA25-0420K
Cut to fit 15 to 34mm 35mm SCA35-0415KBK*
Cut to fit 20 to 34mm 35mm SCA35-0420K
Cut to fit 20 to 44mm 45mm SCA45-0420KBK*
Cut to fit 20 to 44mm 45mm SCA45-0420K
*Product available soon. *Product available soon.
COMING
SOON
COMING